
Order Bib Name CC

1 157 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC

2 158 SMITH Nathaniel BC

3 159 LEE Keith ON

4 160 SHINTANI Dylan QC

5 161 TURGEON Olivier QC

6 162 CARON Antoine QC

7 163 CHADWICK Simon ON

8 164 KHAN Hamza ON

9 165 NUNAN Peter ON

10 166 PARAMONAU Gregory QC

11 167 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON

12 168 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC

13 169 MELOCHE felix olivier QC

14 170 LUND Camden AB

15 171 KOMORI Everett AB

16 172 ROBINSON Nate AB

17 173 BOIVIN Louka QC

18 174 JENSEN Colgan AB

19 175 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias MX

20 176 HOFFMANN Tom BC

21 177 LANGDALE Noah BC

22 178 LAU Evan AB

23 179 BEKKEMA Lukas BC

24 180 KISTORMA Nate AB

25 181 RAPKOWSKI Brody ON

26 182 PEDEN Aidan ON

27 183 SWANSON-BILYK Nolan MB

28 184 CHOY Cameron AB

29 185 THÉRIEN Maxime QC

30 186 HARGRAVEPAWSON Max BC
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31 187 PARTRIDGE Luke QC

32 188 GÉLINAS Miko QC

33 189 PACKARD-JONES Jude ON

34 190 BALLA Lyndon AB

35 191 HECKROODT Joshua QC

36 192 LEE SON Zahi AB

37 193 RENNEBERG Tyce AB

38 194 GUDMUNDSON Hunter MB

39 195 ENNS Theo MB

40 196 WALKER Khalil AB

41 197 GAINE Colby AB

42 198 ROBERT Eliott QC

43 199 FILLMORE Isaac NS

44 200 CHAN Christian ON

45 201 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

46 202 SINGH Dravid ON

47 203 HALES Evan BC

48 204 GALLOWAY Jacob AB

49 205 BOLTT Jupiter BC

50 206 STEWART Mark AB

51 207 BAKER Justin ON

52 208 HO Frederic ON

53 209 RAVES Linus AB

54 210 ENNS Dominic MB

55 211 LAVOIE Cédric QC

56 310 POWELL Levi BC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 185 THÉRIEN Maxime QC

2 186 HARGRAVEPAWSON Max BC

3 187 PARTRIDGE Luke QC

4 188 GÉLINAS Miko QC

5 189 PACKARD-JONES Jude ON

6 190 BALLA Lyndon AB

7 191 HECKROODT Joshua QC

8 192 LEE SON Zahi AB

9 193 RENNEBERG Tyce AB

10 194 GUDMUNDSON Hunter MB

11 195 ENNS Theo MB

12 196 WALKER Khalil AB

13 197 GAINE Colby AB

14 198 ROBERT Eliott QC

15 199 FILLMORE Isaac NS

16 200 CHAN Christian ON

17 201 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

18 202 SINGH Dravid ON

19 203 HALES Evan BC

20 204 GALLOWAY Jacob AB

21 205 BOLTT Jupiter BC

22 206 STEWART Mark AB

23 207 BAKER Justin ON

24 208 HO Frederic ON

25 209 RAVES Linus AB

26 210 ENNS Dominic MB

27 211 LAVOIE Cédric QC

28 310 POWELL Levi BC

29 157 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC

30 158 SMITH Nathaniel BC
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31 159 LEE Keith ON

32 160 SHINTANI Dylan QC

33 161 TURGEON Olivier QC

34 162 CARON Antoine QC

35 163 CHADWICK Simon ON

36 164 KHAN Hamza ON

37 165 NUNAN Peter ON

38 166 PARAMONAU Gregory QC

39 167 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON

40 168 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC

41 169 MELOCHE felix olivier QC

42 170 LUND Camden AB

43 171 KOMORI Everett AB

44 172 ROBINSON Nate AB

45 173 BOIVIN Louka QC

46 174 JENSEN Colgan AB

47 175 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias MX

48 176 HOFFMANN Tom BC

49 177 LANGDALE Noah BC

50 178 LAU Evan AB

51 179 BEKKEMA Lukas BC

52 180 KISTORMA Nate AB

53 181 RAPKOWSKI Brody ON

54 182 PEDEN Aidan ON

55 183 SWANSON-BILYK Nolan MB

56 184 CHOY Cameron AB

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30

Result Service provided by 


